
INVITATION FOR BIDS 
 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

 
BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY 

DST Project P-07/768 
Department of Extension Education, IAS  

VARANASI-221005  
E-Procurement Notice 

Ref:- DST Project P-07/768/  Dated: 25-11-2021 
 
 
Bidders can download complete set of bidding documents from e-procurement Platform 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 25-11-2021 onwards. Bidders need to submit the bids 
online for the work by uploading all the required documents through 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
 
Last Date/ Time for receipt of bids through e-procurement is: 10-12-2021 upto 05:00 P.M. 
(server time). Late bids shall not be accepted. 

 
For further details regarding Tender Notification & Specifications please visit website: 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appandwww.bhu.ac.in. 
 
 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 
                               
 
 

      ( Principal Investigator 
                                                                       DST Project P-07/768) 

 

Published Date 25-11-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Bid Document Download Start Date 25-11-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Clarification Start Date 25-11-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Clarification End Date 27-11-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Bid Submission Start Date 25-11-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Bid Document Download End Date 10-12-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Bid Submission End Date 10-12-2021 (05:00 PM) 
Bid Opening Date 11-12-2021 (11:30 AM) 


		2021-11-25T11:01:33+0530
	eProcure-EPROC
	RAM CHANDRA




